Corning Brand Equipment
Product Selection Guide
Introduction
Corning Life Sciences is pleased to present our Equipment Selection Guide. In this
guide, you will find a selection of Corning’s newest and most requested products.
For up-to-date information on Corning Life Sciences’ comprehensive range of
products and services, go to www.corning.com/lifesciences where you can
access:

Height Lid Open 21.7 in. (55 cm)
Communication Port  USB to monitor temperature and rpm
Ordering Information
Cat. No.  Description Qty/Cs
CC6791 LSE Benchtop shaking incubator with platform, 230V (EU and UK plug) 1
CC480144 Universal platform, 30 x 30 cm 1
CC480145 Petri dish shelf  1
CC480146 Sticky mat, 150 x 150 x 30 mm 1
CC480147 Microtiter hotel, holds maximum 4 microplates 1
CC480148 Combination tube holder, 6 x 15/50 mL tubes 1
CC480149 Plastic clamp, 125 mL 1
CC480150 Plastic clamp, 250 mL 1
CC480151 Plastic clamp, 500 mL 1
CC480152 Plastic clamp, 1000 mL 1
Corning LSE 49L Shaking Incubator
This cabinet-style incubator has a compact footprint and can also be stacked to maximize space
 efficiency. The built in orbital shaker accepts a large assortment of platforms and clamps that can
accommodate flasks, Petri dishes, and test tube racks. The maximum capacity is 4 x 1L flasks. For
accessories, see page D8.
Specifications
Chamber Volume 49L/1.7 cu. ft.
Temperature Range/Display Ambient +5° to 80°C in 0.1°C increments/digital
Temperature Uniformity/Accuracy ±0.25°C/±0.1°C
Shaker Speed 20 to 400 rpm (maximum 300 rpm when stacked)
Shaker Timer 0 to 99 minutes or continuous
Shaker Orbit 19 mm
Flask Capacity 4 x 1L, 5 x 500 mL, 9 x 250 mL, 16 x 125 mL
Construction Interior: Mirrored stainless steel
Exterior: Cold rolled steel
Chamber (W x D x H) 13.5 x 14.75 x 15 in. (34.3 x 37.5 x 38.1 cm)
Exterior (W x D x H) 23 x 19.25 x 22.25 in. (42.5 x 55 x 58 cm)
Weight 83 lbs. (37.7 kg)
Constant Temperature Equipment
D9
E Q U I P M E N T
For more specific information on claims, visit the Certificates page at www.corning.com/lifesciences.
Ordering Information
Cat. No.  Description Qty/Cs
CC6752 LSE Shaking incubator, 49 Liters, 230V (EU and UK plug) 1
CC480153 Flask clamp platform, pre-drilled  1
CC480154 Flat platform with nonslip rubber mat (300 x 300 mm) 1
CC480155 Double flat platform with non-slip rubber mat (300 x 300 mm) 1
CC480156 Universal spring-loaded clamp platform for Cat. Nos. 6750 and 6752 only 1
CC480157 Shelf, full, for Cat. No. 6752 1
CC480158 Stacking adapter for Cat. No. 6752 1
Corning® LSE™ 71L Shaking Incubator
This high performance shaking incubator has a full size glass door and internal light that allows easy
viewing of samples without disturbing the chamber contents. Mechanical convection provides a safe,
stable temperature environment and fast chamber temperature recovery after opening the door. The
maximum capacity is 4 x 2L/6 x 1L flasks. For accessories, see page D8.
Specifications
Chamber Volume  71L/2.5 cu. ft.
Temperature Range/Display Ambient +5° to 80°C
Temperature Uniformity/Accuracy ±0.2°C at 37°C
Temperature Display  0.1°C
Shaker Speed 20 to 300 rpm
Shaker Orbit 19 mm
Shaker Timer  0 to 99 minutes or continuous
Dimensions (W x D x H) Chamber: 17.4 x 15.6 x 16 in. (44.2 x 39.6 x 40.6 cm)
Exterior: 22.6 x 21.4 x 25 in. (57.4 x 54.4 x 63.5 cm)
Weight  140 lbs. (63.6 kg)
Ordering Information
Cat. No.  Description Qty/Cs
CC6754 LSE Shaking incubator, 71L, 230V (EU and UK plug) 1
CC480159 Shaking platform pre-drilled for flask clamps 1
CC480160 Flat shaker platform with non-slip rubber mat (390 x 330 mm) 1
CC480161 Platform with 4 x 2L flask clamps 1
CC480162 Platform with 6 x 1L flask clamps 1
CC480163 Platform with 8 x 500 mL flask clamps 1
CC480164 Platform with 12 x 250 mL flask clamps 1
CC480165 Platform with 20 x 125 mL flask clamps 1
CC480166 Platform with 30 x 50 mL flask clamps 1
CC480168 Rack holder for 15 mL test tubes 1
CC480169 Rack holder for 50 mL test tubes 1
CC480170 Shelf, full, for Cat. No. 6754 1
E Q U I P M E N T
D10 Visit www.corning.com/lifesciences  for additional product and technical information.
Corning® LSE™ 6 Liter Digital Water Bath
The Corning LSE Digital Water Bath is  constructed from corrosion-resistant stainless steel and can